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_____________________
garage
master
bed 2
bed 3
bed 4
kitchen
living/dining
lounge
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floor areas
_____________________
ground
garage
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1.6
14
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(mm)
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5500x5500
5240x3900
3590x3000
3000x3000
3450x3000
5410x2450
7140x4000
3540x3810
3600x3900
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